
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

RECEIPT 

The addressee named hereunder has paid Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission lor tha lollowing bill, subject to linal collection ol check or money order tendered lor 
sucn payment. 

P i t t - Ohio Express, Inc. 
24 - 27th & AVRR 
Pittsburgh^PA 15222 

Date. 
June 1, 1983. 

CR 105294A 

For f i l i n g petition i n re application of the 
P i t t - Ohio, Express, Inc. 
A-00102471, F.l, Am-C $125.00 

01780-17001-102 (hn) j V W ^ L Y * ? f 

, . , ^ ^ T ^ " L r Q f iH)£fo C; Joseph Meisinger 
C k - 6 8 6 0 C h e c M $ 1 2 5 * 0 0 Currency ^ ^ U l ^ J ^ ^ & ^ & * ^ " 

Revenue account. 

Utility account. 50.-26 

For Department ot Revenue 



June 3, 1983 

IN l ^ t iP i .Y ML I : A S E 

REHGR I Q Q U B FILE 

William J. Lavelle 
AtCorney at Law 
2310 Grant Building 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

A-00102471, F. 1, Am-C - Application of Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc. 

Dear Sir: 

The application of Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc. has been captioned 
as attached and w i l l be submitted for review provided no protests are 
f i l e d on or before June 27, 1983. I f protests are f i l e d , you w i l l be 
advised as to further procedure. 

You are further advised that the above application w i l l be 
published i n the Pennsylvania B u l l e t i n of June 4, 1983. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

Barbara Honegger 
Supervisor - Application Section 
Bureau of Non-Rail Transportation 

BH:KP:nm 
cc: Applicant 

27 and A.V.R.R. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 DOCKETED 

APPLICATION DOCKET 
JUN 71983 

ENTRY No.~..i)U^. 



A-00102471, Folder 1, Am-C PITT-OHIO EXPRESS, INC. (27th & A.V.R.R., 
Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, Pennsylvania 15222), a corporation of the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, i n t e r a l i a - property, from the f a c i l i t i e s 
of USCO Di s t r i b u t i o n Services, Inc., located i n the borough of McKees 
Rocks, Allegheny County, to points i n Pennsylvania, and vice versa; 
subject to the following conditions: That no r i g h t , power or pr i v i l e g e 
i s granted to transport commodities i n bulk; and That no r i g h t , power or 
pri v i l e g e i s granted to transport household goods i n use: SO AS TO 
PERMIT the transportation of food, food products, foodstuffs, supplies, 
equipment and property, for H. J. Heinz Company, U.S.A., between points 
i n Pennsylvania. Attorney: William J. Lavelle, 2310 Grant Building, 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219. 



PENNSYLVAN LA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS 

DATE SERVICE JUN 4 1983 

BUREAU OF NON-RAIL TRANSPORTATION. , 
COMMON CARRIER 

MAY 1983.. 

A-00102471 
F. 1 
Am-C 

Application of Pitt-Ohio Express,—Inc..,. a..corporation, .of., the .Common- . . 
wealth of Pennsylvania, for amendment..,to_,its-common..carrier, c e r t i f i c a t e , 
which grants the r i g h t , inter^alia,..-to. transport,_.b.y-motor, vehicle,.. ' , -
property, from the. f a c i l i t i e s , o_f.-USCO .Distribution^Services,. Inc.., 
located i n the borough of McKees Rocks, Allegheny.. County,,. to points_in 
Pennsylvania, and vice versa; .subject .to .the following conditions:. That 
no r i g h t , power or privi l e g e is. granted,.to..transport..commodities, i n , , 
bulk; and That no r i g h t , power p r .privilege, i s .granted ..to. transport.. . 
household goods,in use: SO AS,.TO-.PERMIT .the-transportation of. food, ,. 
food products, foodstuffs, supplies,, .equipment^ and.property,,, for. H.,.J.. . 
Heinz Company, U.S.A., between .points, in. Pennsylvania,, . - .. , . 

DE:np I 
5/23/83 7 ' 1 

Application received: 4/18/33 
Application docketed:^ 5/19/83 
Monitor: Cawley 

T 
DOCKETED 

APPUuAWON, DOCKET 
JUN 7i&3 

, cfl TRY No m W 

Protests due on No Hearings 
JUN 2 7 1983 

Protests due on Hearings - (5 days p r i o r to date of hearing) 
Notice of the above application was mailed to a l l c e r t i f i c a t e 

holders and ra i l r o a d companies i n the service ,area as noted above. 


